CERTIFY ALL
DX AIR COOLERS
DUAL DISCHARGE UNIT COOLERS FOR COLD ROOMS
Highest energy efficiency with EC fans as standard equipment
Great flexibility thanks to two-speed fan
Less noise for all applications
New structure in highly resistant synthetic material
66

Основные данные Dane podstawowe
Esempio di ordinazione / Exemple de commande / Ordering example / Typenschlüssel / Ejemplo de pedido
Пример заказа / Nomenklatura
FHD 732 E 3
F = Future
H =
D = Do
Dual discharge
Zweiseitig ausblasend
Modello
Type
Modèle
Modell
E = S brinamento elettrico
Electric defrost
Dégivrage électrique
Elektrische Abtauung
N = Sbrinamento ad aria
Air defrost
Dégivrage à air
Luftabtauung
Passo alette
Fin spacing
Pas des ailettes
Lamellanabstand
Paso de aletas
Шаг ребер
Rozstaw lamel
Desescarche eléctrico
Электрическая оттайка
Odszaranianie elektryczne
Air descongelación
Размораживание воздуха
Rozmrażanie powietrzem
Modelo
Mодель
Model
3 = 3.0 mm
4 = 4.5 mm
7 = 7.0 mm
Двойной разряда
Podwójny wyrzut powietrza